
 2017 AK Softball  Rosters

JCC of Greater Columbus

Team 1 Light Green Team 5 Blue

Captain Brian Kellerman brian.kellerman@gmail.com (614)  309-3414 Captain Mike Schottenstein michael.schottenstein@gmail.com(614) 327-1773

First Last Email Phone First Last Email Phone

Kevin Albert kalb0585@gmail.com (419) 290-0224 Daniel Broidy dbroidy@aol.com (614) 237-7765

Stephen Cribb stephen.cribb@gmail.com (440) 655-6722 Jeffery Fogel Jeffreysfogel@gmail.com (440)  371-2860

Robbie Friedman friedmanrobbie@gmail.com (614) 725-0514 Josh Grosshandler jagrosshandler@gmail.com (740)  704-5114

Yale Greenfield yaleg34@gmail.com (614) 579-9670 Steven Grossman sgrosso615@aol.com (614) 236-8453

Ryan Heksch rheksch@gmail.com (440)  552-5280 Jason Katz jaskatz12@yahoo.com (614) 205-9386

James Hilovsky hilovsky.1@gmail.com (937)  371-2025 David Marks domarks@gmail.com (813) 731-1560

David Kaplan david.paul.kaplan@gmail.com (216) 650-0710 Alex Rice arice44@gmail.com (513) 240-9185

Mickey Kellerman mickeyk927@yahoo.com (312) 718-1854 Eric Rosenberg eric@fusian.com (954) 483-1006

Joel Ketner joel.ketner@gmail.com (717) 725-6603 Brian Saunders Bsaunders@11athletics.com

Carl Lewis nemesisesq@gmail.com (216) 534-6715 Matt Wainscott mgwainscott@aol.com

Michael Lord michael.r.lord@gmail.com (216) 469-6061 Zach Weprin zweprin@gmail.com (937) 681-0238

Dan Marowitz dan.marowitz@amd.com (614) 370-5828 Josh Weprin josh@fusian.com (937) 681-0237

Matthew Raskin mattraskin@me.com (614) 456-7345 Ari Witkes awitkes@gmail.com (216) 600-7291

Steven Stein sstein@exeterpg.com (609)  226-6670

Team 6 Dark Green

Team 2 Red Captain Josh Grashin jgrashin@gmail.com (206) 251-4992

Captain Jamie Goldson jamesgoldson@gmail.com (614)  239-8747 Captain Aryeh Rosenbaum yarosenbaum@gmail.com (201) 674-9844

First Last Email Phone First Last Email Phone

Tim Ahrens tcahrens@aol.com Josh Barkan jhbarkan@gmail.com (614) 372-1985

Jack Chomsky cantorjc@aol.com (614)  236-5955 Neal Barkan nbarkan@barkanlaw.com (614) 372-1985

Josh Conison Joshc98@sbcglobal.net (614) 893-4976 Yonaton Eckmann yonaton.eckmann@gmail.com (484) 636-4294

Jake Deveny jakedeveny@gmail.com (206) 406-5668 Benny Golden bengolden7@aol.com

Greg Ehrlich gmehrlich@gmail.com (614)  237-9160 Barry Hellman barry.hellman@gmail.com (937) 477-3216

Sam Ehrlich sam.ehrlich@yahoo.com (614)  237-9160 Avi Hollander avi.hollander01@gmail.com (617) 913-5248

Alex Eikenberry eikenberry.16@buckeyemail.osu.edu (614)  795-3729 Danny Lebowitz dleb92@yahoo.com (614) 460-9936

Adam Garfinkel adgarf@gmail.com (412) 760-9988 Raanan Lefkowitz lefk22@gmail.com (614) 745-3006

Mike Garfinkel thegarf@aol.com (412) 760-9988 Tim Madison tmadison@madisonrosan.com (614) 783-0271

Mitch Hirsch artteesinc@yahoo.com (614) 239-6959 Ysais Martinez ysais.a.martinez@gmail.com (484) 602-8286

Eli Kroos kkroos@hudsonbearings.com (614) 947-9174 Chris Rice carice14@yahoo.com (917) 407-5417

Dan Maxwell danm@idealprec.com  (614)  239-7079

Eric Maxwell ericmaxwell74@gmail.com (614)  239-7079 Team 7 Grey

Jeff Milgrom jmilgrom@eventmarketingstrategies.com(614)  781-1181 Captain Matthew Freedman mjfreedman@yahoo.com (614)  939-0084

Rich Russo rchrusso@rrcol.com (614)  937-8699 First Last Email Phone

Stephen Winston swinston@yahoo.com (614) 301-8288 Andrew Adler aba2152@columbia.edu (614) 348-6762

Marc Amos mamos@biglots.com (614) 551-2105

Team 3 Gold Eddie Brown edwardhbrown@gmail.com (937)  623-1665

Captain Brett Rosenstein brett.rosenstein@gmail.com (847)  989-6208 Brad Eckes eckes143@yahoo.com (614)  507-5261

First Last Email Phone Aaron Garry aarongarry@yahoo.com (614)  741-4206

Jason Abady jasonabady@gmail.com (440)  669-6322 David Goodman dgoodman.ohio@gmail.com (614)  327-8082

Karl Bier bierk@yahoo.com (608) 445-0000 Jon Handler jghandler@hotmail.com (614)  257-9349

Chad Chessin chad.chessin@gmail.com (513)  478-3036 Gary Liebesman eewee3@gmail.com (614)  239-0923

Pat Cook pmcook1@ymail.com (614) 581-7852 Jay Moses ravjaymo@hotmail.com (614)  670-8484

Micah Goldfarb goldfarb.22@osu.edu (513) 673-2135 Mike Schlonsky mschlonsky@biglots.com (614)  286-8222

Jeremy Hume jeremy.j.hume@gmail.com (330)  951-6815 Andrew Senser asenser@metalconversions.com (419)  512-3860

Sam Jaffee osu565@yahoo.com (330)  518-8756 Chris Staten cstaten8@gmail.com (614)  284-7802

Kevin Joseph kjoseph.225@gmail.com (216) 402-1499 Anthony Valenti avalenti@columbusjcc.org (614) 559-6275

Alec Marcantonioalec.marcantonio1@gmail.com (440)  781-6644 Jeff Worly jeffworly@worly.com (614)  313-0000

Jeremy Rzepka jjrzepka@gmail.com (216) 469-1067

Alec Salutsky asalutsky@gmail.com (614)  236-8999

Max Snyderman maxwellsnyderman@gmail.com (774)  248-2115

Sasha Telesman Dtelesman1@gmail.com (330) 554-1885

Joe Turek jsturek213@yahoo.com (614) 296-7043

Team 4 Purple

Captain Aaron Sugarman aaronlsugarman@gmail.com (614) 284-2898

First Last Email Phone

Sam Addison SAddison123@gmail.com

Abby Barno (614) 743-2395)

Cory Bonda cjbonda@gmail.com

Will Gingery Gingeryw@wittenberg.edu

Michael Hayes (614) 656-7676

Tom Kirker tomkirker@yahoo.com (614) 395-5024

George Kondracke (614) 949-2511

Jackson Lee Jackson.Lee.Osu@gmail.com

Augustus Martin (614) 301-1947

Josh Meyer joslmeyer421@gmail.com (614) 252-7676

Alce Miller AlecVMiller@gmail.com

Jon Parker (614) 595-0837

Ryan Prendergast (614) 203-6561

Neal Shapiro nshapiro@ricart.com (614) 236-9002

Adam Sidrane sidrane.2@osu.edu

Tucker Stas (614) 441-3591

Alex Young

Grashin/Rosenbaum

Rosenstein

Schottenstein

Sugarman

Goldson

Kellerman

Handler Bail Bonds

Any questions please contact Jeanna Brownlee at 559-6274 or email jeannabrownlee@columbusjcc.org 
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